Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare » Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

,III:
WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) ..........cccceevererererrnnee $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia $6.00
Monthly Pass e Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L « Ruta 241 $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,
and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esté disponible para los Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para més informacion.

Holidays
Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:
New Year's Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Memorial Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Independence Day Thanksgiving Day

Victory Day Christmas Day

WE’RE MOVING TRANSIT FORWARD!

We are improving service as part of the state’s first
Transit Master Plan—Transit Forward Rl 2040.
This bold and ambitious plan is designed to help make

Rhode Island a better and more prosperous place to
live, work, and play.

Visit RIPTA.com/TransitForwardRI
to learn more.

401-781-9400 [ 711 or 800-745-5555
3 customerRelations@RIPTA.com [ffJ RideRIPTA
(8 RiPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI

Foster/Scituate

Foster Center Baptist Church
Chopmist Hill Fire Station

Danielson Pike &
Rockland Road

Hartford & Reservoir Road
Hartford at Metro Honda
Hartford at Price Rite
Hartford & Dale Ave

Hartford at
Tri-Town Health Center

RI Convention Center

Empire & Westminster
Weybosset & Eddy

Turk’'s Head

EXCHANGE TERRACE Stop X

TRAN” R improvements!
FORWARD.S oo v e

Schedule Effective April 3, 2023

FARES

Single Trip: $2.00
See Back for Details

INFO { 1o

RIPTA.COM

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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Hartford
Danielson Hartford at Tri- Rl EX-
) Foster Ctr Chopmist Pk & & Hartford  Hartford Hartford Town Conven-  Empire & CHANGE
Timepoint Baptist  Hill Fire Rockland Reservoir atMetro atPrice  &Dale Health tion Westmin- Weyhosset ~ Turk's ~ TERRACE
Stops Church  Station Honda Rite Ave Ctr Center ster & Eddy Head STOPX
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7:00 7:10 7:16 1:25 1:28 7:29 7:31 1:32 741 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48
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Hartford Danielson
) RI Empire & EXCHANGE Hartford & Hartford  Hartford & Pk & Chopmist Foster Ctr
Timepoint  Convention Westmin- Weybosset  Turk's ~ TERRACE Woodland Hartford  atJob at Hurd Reservoir Rockland HillFire  Baptist
Stops Center ster & Eddy Head STOPX Dr & Tara Lot Auto Mall Station ~ Church
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